Regnskab 2022

Resultatopggrelse

2.022 2.021
Indtaegter
Kontingenter 77.651 74.450
Arrangementsindteegter 38.175 61.723
ANCCE 109.426 103.610
Arrangementsindteegter middag
Gebyrer - 99
Diverse indteegter 121 2.489
Indtaegter i alt 225.373 242.371
Udgifter
Kontorartikler + porto 23.877 13.000
Domaeneltlf./software 8.420 5.484
Arrangementer 121.727 96.771
Transport 9.244 3.763
ANCCE 63.386 71.667
Diverse 12.445 15.243
Gebyr 1.350 1.469
Udgifter i alt 240.448 207.396
Resultat 15075 34975
Balance
Aktiver
Bank 134.512 151.105
Debitorer 129,58 -
Aktiveri alt 134.641 151.105
Passiver
Formue 01.01 146.929 111.954
Overfart overskud/underskud -15.075 34.975
Formue 31.12 131.853 146.929
Kreditorer 2.788 4.176

Passiveri alt 134.641 151.105



Regnskab 2022

Noter

1. Kontingenter
A-medlem
B-medlem

2. Kontorartikler og porto
Kontorartikler
Porto

3. Domane/tlf. og software
Webhotel, software
My shop

4. Arrangementer
Damocha

Karing

Generalforsamling
Stambogs kursus
Dyreskuer/Store hestedag
Arrangement middag
PRE-Dag

5. Transport

Bestyrelsesmgde
Generalforsamling
@vrig Karsel

6. Diverse

Medlemskab ANCCE

Medlemskab landskontoret
Repraesentation, gaver og blomster
Frokost bestyrelsesmgade

Diverse udgifter

64.801
12.850
77.651

12.456
11.421
23.877

7.216
1.204
8.420

83.669
21.163
1.997

1.888

13.010

121.727

4.838
3.368
1.038
9.244

3.584
3.755
1.663
1.063
2.381
12.445

63.550
10.900

74.450

2.290
10.710

13.000

4.274
1.210
5.484

1.959
1.804

3.763

3.580
3.508
1.225

350
6.580

15.243



